
Marcotte Disposal Inc. U9 Division
Tues May 14 Meet and Greet Night

6pm - 7Ю30pm Germain Diamond #4

Tues May 21 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4

Game 6:45 - 7:30pm

Tues May 28 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4

Game 6:45 - 7:30pm

Tues June 4 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4

Game 6:45 - 7:30pm

Tues June 11 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4 FUN Game with the U17's

Game 6:45 - 7:30pm

Tues June 18 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4 FUN Game with the U17's

Game 6:45 - 7:30pm

Tues June 25 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4 FUN Game with the U17's

Game 6:45 - 7:30pm

Tues July 2 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4

Game 6:45 - 7:30pm

Tues July 9 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4

Website
Game 6:45 - 7:30pm sarniaminorathletic.com

Tues July 16 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4

EMAIL
Game 6:45 - 7:30pm smaa.fastball@gmail.com

Tues July 23 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4

FACEBOOK
Game 6:45 - 7:30pm smaa.fastball@gmail.com

Tues July 30 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4

INSTAGRAM
Game 6:45 - 7:30pm Sarnia Girls Fastball

Tues Aug 6 Instructional 6pm - 6:45pm
Germain Diamond 4

Game 6:45 - 7:30pm

FINAL DAY - GAME/AWARDS/LUNCH
Saturday

Game 10am - 11:30am Germain Diamond #4
August 10th


